ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS MATHEMATICS CONTEST 2019

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION CODE:
INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY:

ROLL NO

5185-M-1-8192
5185-M-2-8193
5185-M-2-8194
5185-M-3-8195
5185-M-3-8196
5185-M-3-8197
5185-M-4-8198
5185-M-4-8199
5185-M-4-8200
5185-M-5-8201
5185-M-6-8202
5185-M-6-8203

5185-M-6-8204
5185-M-7-8205
5185-M-7-8206
5185-M-7-8207
5185-M-7-8208

5185-M-7-8209

5185

HYDERABAD

STUDENT NAME
NOOR UL HUDA
ABDULLAH
ABDULLAH
FAIZULLAH KAZI
MUSTAFA KAZI

SANIA MEMON
AMNA

HARSHIT MANGLANI
ABDUL ZUL ARSH
MUHAMMAD ISMAEEL KAZI
SYED HAIDER HASSAN

IMAAD ABDULLAH
SOOMRANI

MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM KAZI
JAN MUHAMMAD ANSARI
HAYDER ALI LAKHO
KHADIJAH KAZI

UMAIMA MEMON

MARIAM DAYO

ISRA FOUNDATION SCHOOLS

FATHER NAME

ABDUL SALAM

ABDUL SALAM

DR KASHIF SHAIKH
AURANGZEB KAZI

ABDUL SUBHAN KAZI
MUHAMMAD ALI MEMON
ABDUL SALAM

AMAR KUMAR

QAZI KARAMULLAH SAAND
AHMED WALIULLAH KAZI
DR. HASSAN SHAHID
SAADULLAH SOOMRANI

DR. SAJJAD KAZI
KAMRAN ANSARI

IMAM ALI LAKHO
AHMED WALIULLAH KAZI

DR.ASHFAQUE AHMED
MEMON

KHALIL-UR-REHMAN DAYO

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.
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44
48
44
30
47
35
59
39
47
86
82
86

79
74
42
61
50

41
TOTAL

%AGE
73.33%
80.00%
73.33%
40.00%
62.67%
46.67%
78.67%
52.00%
62.67%
95.56%
91.11%
95.56%

87.78%
82.22%
46.67%
67.78%
55.56%

45.56%
18
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